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HYUNDAI 

HYW3000P2 

PETROL PRESSURE WASHER 

One of our most popular power washers, the 

Hyundai HYW3000P2 Petrol Pressure Washer 

is powered by the Hyundai 21 2cc 4-stroke 

high-torque, Euro V low-emissions recoil-start 

petrol engine, which is engineered to handle 

your toughest cleaning jobs with ease. 

Power 
4.3(kW)

7.5m
Hose

212cc 

Engine
3400 

RPM

- - - - --

Model 
Power (kW) 
Gross weight (kg)
Engine Size (cc)
Starting System 
Max Pressure (psi) 
Max Flow Rate (litres/min) 
Box Dimensions H x W x L (mm)
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm) 

Net Weight (kg)

HYW3000P2 

4.3 

31.89 

212 

Recoil
2800 

8.75
588x540x580 

570x530x870 

27.8


