HYUNDAI POWER PRODUCTS



HYUNDAI HYW3000P2

PETROL PRESSURE WASHER

One of our most popular power washers, the Hyundai HYW3000P2 Petrol Pressure Washer is powered by the Hyundai 212cc 4-stroke high-torque, Euro V low-emissions recoil-start petrol engine, which is engineered to handle your toughest cleaning jobs with ease.

















Specification	S	pec	ifica	tion
---------------	---	-----	-------	------

Model	HYW3000P2
Power (kW)	4.3
Gross weight (kg)	31.89
Engine Size (cc)	212
Starting System	Recoil
Max Pressure (psi)	2800
Max Flow Rate (litres/min)	8.75
Box Dimensions H x W x L (mm)	588x540x580
Fully Assembled Dimenions H x W x L (mm)	570x530x870
Net Weight (kg)	27.8

